Fayette County Water Control &
Improvement District - Monument Hill

100 Country Club Dr.
La Grange, TX 78945
(979) 968-5514

2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s — Observed

MLK Day
(Floating Holiday)

President’s Day

Texas Independence Day
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Fourth of July

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Holidays

Christmas Day - Observed

Friday, December 31, 2021

Monday, January 17, 2022

Monday, February 21, 2022
Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Friday, April 15, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022
Monday, July 4, 2022
Monday, September 5, 2022
Monday, October 10, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022

Thursday & Friday,
November 24 & 25, 2022

Monday, December 26, 2022

Adopted by the FCWCID-MH Board of Directors on November 11, 2021.

Doy

Dixon l\?lcNair, President
Fayette County WCID - Monument Hill



